

# Photo Shoot Requests



Host a Photo Shoot at Your Company or Organization Be part of this annual campaign to celebrate the LGBTQ+ community!

**Together in Pride. Stronger Through Visibility.** 

www.showyourpridecampaign.com

# **About Show Your Pride**



The 2025 Show Your Pride campaign marks the third consecutive year of this powerful visibility initiative, proudly co-created by the Greater Houston LGBTQ+ Chamber of Commerce and Soneja Creative.

Since 2023, Show Your Pride has captured hundreds of individuals, through photography, in front of stunning Pride backgrounds, which are unique to each year.

What began as a shared vision has grown into a powerful rallying call, encouraging businesses, organizations, and individuals to stand in visible solidarity with the LGBTQ+ community through a meaningful and inspiring photography visibility campaign.

Show Your Pride transcends traditional boundaries, using the power of photography to share joy, evoke emotions, and create a powerful visual narrative that celebrates the strength and resilience of the LGBTQ+ community.

This year's Show Your Pride campaign is more important than ever. **Together, we** can demonstrate unwavering support for resilience and equality.

### **HOST A SHOW YOUR PRIDE PHOTO SHOOT!**

#### Amplify Your Visibility and Support of the LGBTQ+ Community -- Host a Photo Shoot for the 2025 Show Your Pride Campaign

We invite you to partner with the Greater Houston LGBTQ+ Chamber of Commerce to support this important visibility campaign. Explore this unique opportunity and elevate your brand's visibility with this powerful campaign that champions LGBTQ+ inclusion.

Join us for **Show Your Pride** and showcase your commitment to LGBTQ+ inclusion.

Visibility matters—book your photo shoot today!





Garry & Evan









Misha

Allyship.Inclusion.Suppor



Regine

Support.Joy.Famil



Armando Love.Equality.Comm

## Are you interested in hosting a Show Your Pride photo shoot at your company or organization?

## Are you interested in a Closed Studio Show Your Pride photo shoot session?

Please complete the Show Your Pride Photo Shoot Request Form to inquire about hosting a photo shoot.

#### **Request Form**

Check out Show Your Pride sponsorship opportunities for more brand visibility! Learn more here.

#### **Show Your Pride Photo Session Requirements:**

- Maximum of 4-hours
- Payment must be received before photo session
- See additional requirements below

#### Photo Shoot Parameters if beyond 20-mile radius of Downtown Houston - fees below, plus:

- Minimum 2-hour photo shoot
- Trip charge mileage at 2024 IRS mileage rate .70 per mile

#### **Photo Session Fees:**

#### 1 hour – 20 people

- Rate: \$6,000
- 20 Show Your Pride T-Shirts
- 20 stickers

#### 2 hours – 40 people

- Rate: \$10,000
- 40 Show Your Pride T-Shirts
- 40 stickers

#### 3 hours – 60 people

- Rate: \$14.000
- 60 Show Your Pride T-Shirts
- 60 stickers
- 60 Show Your Pride bags

#### 4 hours – 80 people

- Rate: \$18,000
- 80 Show Your Pride T-Shirts
- 80 stickers
- 80 Show Your Pride bags

Please complete the Show Your Pride Photo Shoot Request Form to inquire about hosting a photo shoot.

#### **Request Form**

#### Show Your Pride Photo Session Requirements:

- Maximum of 4-hours
- Payment must be received before photo session
- See additional requirements below

#### Closed Photo Shoot Session will be located in Downtown Houston at Soneja Creative Studio.

#### **Closed Photo Session Fees:**

#### 1 hour – 20 people

- Rate: \$4,000
- 20 Show Your Pride T-Shirts
- 20 stickers

#### 2 hours – 40 people

- Rate: \$8,000
- 40 Show Your Pride T-Shirts
- 40 stickers



#### 3 hours – 60 people

- Rate: \$10.000
- 60 Show Your Pride T-Shirts
- 60 stickers
- 60 Show Your Pride bags

#### 4 hours – 80 people

- Rate: \$12.000
- 80 Show Your Pride T-Shirts
- 80 stickers
- 80 Show Your Pride bags

# **Book Your Photo Session Today!**

# **Support Show Your Pride Today!**

#### **Other Requirements:**

If photo shoot exceeds scheduled photo shoot time based on agreement. additional fees will apply per hour up to a maximum of 4-hours. Refer to fee section.

Travel time will not be included in the allotted photo shoot time as noted in the Photo Shoot Parameters above.

Edited photos will reflected on the Show Your Pride website and uploaded to online storage via PicTime Platform within 7 days of the photo shoot. The photos will be accessible to contracted hosts and sponsors.

Any company that is not a Chamber member will be charged an additional 30% non-member rate on the promoted rates listed above for a photo shoot, plus a trip charge beyond a 20-mile radius.

Company or organization will provide a suitable venue for the Show Your Pride photo shoot. Suitable venues will be determined in collaboration with the Chamber and Creative Partner, Soneja Creative.

A suitable venue is defined as:

- 15x15 space with at least 10-foot ceiling clearance
- 1 Table
- Elevator access to space if set up is not on first floor of the building
- Loading and unloading zone
- Onsite parking within close proximity of facility

**Request Form** 



### **Ouestions? Please contact us!** info@houstonlgbtchamber.com | 832.510.3002



#### www.showyourpridecampaign.com

**Show Your Pride Partners &** Collaborators



The Greater Houston LGBTQ+ Chamber of Commerce accelerates economic opportunity for the lesbian, gay, bisexual, transgender, and queer + community through a strong network of business allies, innovative programs, and strategic partnerships and advances policies that foster economic inclusion and equality.